Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

HEULWENS JESSIE JAMES
HEULWENS OLIVER TWIST
LAKEWOOD BENJAMIN
LAKEWOOD MAXINE
SPRINGMOUNT GAILEION
SPRINGMOUNT HEIDI
SPRINGMOUNT JASMINE

SPRINGMOUNT LLEWELLYN

Equine Registry

DoB

1999

1994

1997

1995

1981

1982

06-Nov-1984

01-Aug-1986

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Gelding

Offspring

Reg Sire
G1747 | CHALFONT COCHYBONDHU
G1555 | CLIFTON IDRIS
G1646 | RIDGEVALE MANHATTAN
1326 | RIDGEVALE MANHATTAN
G1148 | CLIFTON MUSKET

611 CLIFTON MUSKET

739 CLIFTON MUSKET
G1309 | BENDIGO JANUS
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KURIHEKA SHINING (1977)

Damsire

PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD

PUNGA HAFFOD

https:/lequineregistry.net



